Complete LED Machine
Lighting Solutions
Package includes LED
Light, Mounting Brackets,
and M12 Cordsets and
Connectors. Simplifies
ordering by condensing an
entire lighting system into

 LUMA: Glare-Free
Glass Thickness: 4mm
Housing: Anodised Aluminum
Ambient Temperature (max.):
 70mm: +40°C
 40mm: +50°C
 LUMA: +50°C
On/Off Switch: None
Order No. Engineering No. Output Length Accessories Operating Voltage
130305-0010 M12MXIS40-5W 5.0W 7.5”
End Brackets
5m and 1m Cordsets
M12 Closure Cap
24VDC
130305-0020 M12MXIS40-10W 10.5W 14.4”
130305-0030 M12MXIS40-16W 16.0W 21.3”
130305-0040 M12MXIS40-21W 21.5W 28.2”
Order No. Engineering No. Output Length Accessories Operating Voltage
130305-0110 M12MXIS70-12W 12W 14.6"
End Brackets
5m and 1m Cordsets
M12 Closure Cap
24VDC
130305-0120 M12MXIS70-24W 24W 25.6"
130305-0130 M12MXIS70-30W 30W 31.1"
130305-0140 M12MXIS70-42W 42W 42.1"
Order No. Engineering No. Output Dimensions Accessories Operating Voltage
130305-0210 M12MXISLUMA-25W 25W 420 x 170mm
Mounting Bracket Set
5m Cordset 24VDC
130305-0220 M12MXISLUMA-50W 50W 770 x 170mm
Brad M12 LED Machine Lights
40mm LED Machine Light KIT
70mm LED Machine Light KIT